
7th Grade Girls Volleyball
Developing Confidence, Cooperation and Character Through Students Athletics

The 2024 Glen Hills Interscholastic volleyball season will start with try-outs on February 13th.
Players must return the permission slip below to participate in the try-outs. Glen Hills will play
against North Shore Middle School Conference teams.

Try out dates: Tuesday, Feb 13th, 4:00 - 5:30

Competition dates:

Important Notice: Please check to confirm you are able to provide transportation to away
games as bussing is not available for our athletes at this time.

Tuesday, Feb 20 @ Glen Hills vs. Eastbrook
Thursday, Feb 22 @ Brown Deer
Monday, Feb. 26 @ GH vs. MJDS
Tuesday, Feb. 27 @ Maple Dale
Tuesday, March 5 @ Shorewood
Thursday, March 14 @ Eastbrook
Tuesday, March 19 @ Glen Hills vs. Brown Deer

Practice Dates: Practice will be from 4-5 pm.
Thursday, Feb 15
Wednesday, Feb 21
Thursday, Feb 29
Monday, March 4
Tuesday, March 12

*Student athletes must sign and return an athletic agreement and maintain passing grades in
all classes in order to participate.

A $25 participation fee is required for all students who participate in an Interscholastic
program. This fee will be assessed in Infinite Campus Portal once roster has been finalized.

If your child has your permission to try-out/join this interscholastic athletic program, please
complete the form below and return it to the school office.



__________________________________________________________________________

7th Grade Girls Volleyball

Student Name___________________________Grade_____ Phone______________

Address _____________________________ __________________Zip_______________

Parent/Guardian Work Phone/ Emergency Number______________________________

Any health/medical concerns: ______________________________________

Parent/guardian signature granting permission ______________________________________

Important Notice: Please check to confirm you are able to provide transportation to
away games as bussing is not available for our athletes at this time.


